
BISHOPSTOWN
COMMUNITY SCHOOL
Adult Education Programme

MONDAY
Art

Budget Family Meals

DIY 

Creative Floristry

French

Guitar

Irish Sign Language

Irish (Ag Caint)

Irish (Conversational)

Knitting

Photography for the Novice

Learning English

Pilates

Scrabble Club

Spanish  (ONLINE WEDNESDAY)

Get Smart with your device

Learning English 

Train your dog

Ukulele 

Weeks
8

6

6

6

8

8

8

8

8

4

8

8

6

8

8

6

8

6

8

Time
6.30-8.25pm

6.00-8.00pm

6.30-8.30pm

7.00-8.30pm

7.00-8.00pm

7.45-8.45pm

8.00-9.00pm

4.00-5.00pm

7.00-8.00pm

6.30-8.30pm

6.45-8.45pm

6.30-7.45pm

7.00-8.25pm

7.00-8.00pm

7.00-8.00pm

6.30-8.30pm

6.30-7.45pm

7.30-9.00pm

7.00-8.00pm

Cost
€95

€80

€80

€80

€65

€65

€70

€70

€65

€50

€95

Text to 
book

€75

€30

€65

€65

€75

€75

€65

All classes start Monday 30th January
Text: 0871719801  •   Email: aded@bishopstown-cs.ie


