

BISHOPSTOWN COMMUNITY SCHOOL

Adult Education Programme

MONDAY	Weeks	Time	Cost
Art	8	6.30-8.25pm	€95
Budget Family Meals	6	6.00-8.00pm	€80
DIY	6	6.30-8.30pm	€80
Creative Floristry	6	7.00-8.30pm	€80
French	8	7.00-8.00pm	€65
Guitar	8	7.45-8.45pm	€65
Irish Sign Language	8	8.00-9.00pm	€70
Irish (Ag Caint)	8	4.00-5.00pm	€70
Irish (Conversational)	8	7.00-8.00pm	€65
Knitting	4	6.30-8.30pm	€50
Photography for the Novice	8	6.45-8.45pm	€95
Learning English	8	6.30-7.45pm	Text to book
Pilates	6	7.00-8.25pm	€75
Scrabble Club	8	7.00-8.00pm	€30
Spanish (ONLINE WEDNESDAY)	8	7.00-8.00pm	€65
Get Smart with your device	6	6.30-8.30pm	€65
Learning English	8	6.30-7.45pm	€75
Train your dog	6	7.30-9.00pm	€75
Ukulele	8	7.00-8.00pm	€65

All classes start **Monday** 30th January Text: 0871719801 • Email: aded@bishopstown-cs.ie

